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
26, Prince George, B.C. V2N 2J3

SUBDIVIDABLE INTO rural fots. 2
medium. Good gravel area. 280+

acres. $120,000. Dave Pearson, Re-
altor, 562-4918

807 Building Lots For

CRANBROOK HILL. Two 5 acre lots
on Willman Road. $27,950. &
$29,995. Phone 962-5206

7.3 ACRE building lot in beautiful
Saimon Valley. Mostly in grass. Ask-
ing $20,000. Phone 563-3529

BUILDING LOT for sale. Thompson
Drive, Parkridge Heights, $38,500
71'x145". Phone Cluculz Lake, 1-
604-441-3242

JOHNSON STREET. 33x105 lot, un-
serviced, $13,000. Dave Pearson
Realtor, 562-4918

TWO 1 acre lots with city water on
Cranbrook Hill. Country fresh air in
the city. Call Hugh, Doucette Realty,
960-8870

813 Condos/ Apts./
Townhouses

3 BEDROOM townhouse in Alpine
Village for sale. $66,000. Will take
R.V. or car in trade. 962-2529 or 962
6881

#349 BEECH Cres. 3 bdrm town-
house. 1 1/2 baths, full basement
fenced, carport, new floors. Recently
redecorated. $650/mo. income
Good tenant. $62,000. 564-8727

816 Country Homes/
Acreage

APPROXIMATELY 1160 sq.ft. on
five acre lot. 5 major appliances, 5
outbuildings. House heated by n/gas
with electric backup. Fenced with pa
ge wire. Call 963-9093

10 ACRES lakefront on Cluculz Lake
with 2265 sqg.ft. home. Fenced for
horses. Must get in the house to ap:
preciate. Call Hugh, Doucette Realty,
960-8870

819 Duplexes For
Sale

EXCELLENT STARTER home, like
brand new, 3 bdrm 1/2 duplex in Col
lege Heights with fridge, stove & new
hot water tank Below appraisal
$92,900. Call Shirley evenings 564
8782, days 563-6008

822 Farms/ Ranches |

400 ACRES and 700 acres. Both
creek & meadow ranches with wood
$350,000. each. David Pearson, Re
altor, 562-4918

Try Business Connections
Cur Weekly Business Directory

564-0005

| 825 Houses For Sale |
NORTH NECHAKO custom built ex-
ecutive home on one acre. Quality
finishing, numerous built-ins. Under
appraised value at $244,900. 563-
5709

1013 SQ.FT,, 3 bdrm house on quiet
crescent in College Heights. Newly
renovated, fully finished, 2 baths
large backyard. Close to schodls &
bus. $128,000. 1-604-845-3709.

by

COLLEGE HEIGHTS AREA! West-
gate Plateau, new raised bunga-
low. 3 bed ite, gas fire-

HOUSE FOR sale by owner. 1024
sq.ft., large carport, large fenced
backyard. Close to school & shop-
ping. 563-6401

LOVELY, 3 bedroom, family home in
lower College Heights. Basement
developed, fenced yard. Close to
schools. Call Hugh today' Doucette
Realty, 960-8870

OWNER BUILT! Good location, nat-
ural trees, greenbelt, large lot. 912
sq.ft., 2 bedrooms up, 1 1/2 baths.
daylight basement, wood cabinets.
$119,900. 562-7801

MOVING MUST SELL! Asking be
low appraised price. $115,000. Bow!
area. 2 bedroom house, newly up-
dated with large garage. 564-1137
after Spm

3 BDRM house with c¢/p on .28 acre
lot. 2 1/2 years old. Phone 962-
5537 or 562-0939.

COLLEGE HEIGHTS home. 4 bed-
rooms, freshly painted. large fenced
backyard. Double paved driveway
with R.V. parking. $125,000. 964-
1361

CUTE, COZY character home with
double garage, 2 bdrm, 1 bath, hard-
wood floors. Close to schools, hospi-
tal and shopping. Great starter
home. Asking $99,900. Moving, must
sell! 564-8390.

COLLEGE HEIGHTS home on Si-
mon Fraser. Jacuzzi tub, fireplace
and 3 bedrooms on main. 65x130 lot
backs onto greenbelt. Large fenced
backyard, osbe, partially developed
basement with large rec. room. Plen-
ty of storage. $128,900. 964-6975

SPRUCELAND. 1120 sq.ft., 3 bdrm
bungalow. Newer paint and flooring
Move in condition. $124,500. Days
563-3306, evenings 564-0882

EXECUTIVE HOME in College
Heights. 2900 sq.ft. plus basement
4 extra large bedrooms & office. 2
gas f/p on nearly 1/3 acre. Nicely
landscaped lot. Assumable mortgage
at 6.5%. Asking $269,000. Call to
view, 964-2618

nections
Our Weekly Business Directory

564-0005
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3810 Grace Cres.
$185,000.” 2600 square feet
developed. Large 2 storey
non-basement home. 4
spacious bedrooms up, 21/2
baths. Large oak kitchen, cozy
family room & much more.
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